MOVING
| MANPOWER
2 Men
3 Men
4 Men

5 Men

Van Flat

ONTIME

f \mvm{y & STDRAGE |

{Each additional Man)

Fuel Surcharge Flat

*Moving Services have minimum 3.5hrs Time plus Travel *

STORAGE

STORAGE RATES

Full Locker
Container
Racking Lift

Container Lift

SUPPLIES

DESCRIPTION
2 Cube Carton
4 Cube Carton
Mattress Bags
Packing Paper
Poly (6MM)
Stretch Wrap

Tape

./-(/.}fa Sincte 200"

TRUCK SIZE
5 Ton Fruck
5 Ton Truck
5 Ton Truck

5 Ton Truck

Zone 1 Lower Mainland

Zone 2 (Lion Bay/Abbotsford)

Zone 3 (Squamish /Chilliwack)

LOCKER SIZE
10" H x 10" W x 10" D

7"Hx7"Wx6"D

SIZE / DIMENSIONS
18" Wx 15" Hx 125" D
18" Wx 18" Hx12" D
King

10 Ib Bundles

Roll

Roll

Roll

*Note: Hazmat material may be charged when needed

H%»ﬁw

HOURLY RATE
$125.00
$175.00
$225.00
5275.00
$55.00

$100.00
$65.00

$90.00

$120.00

MONTHLY RATES
$290.00

$165.00

$30.00

$35.00

UNIT PRICE
$4.50
$5.50
$15.00
$27.50
$38.50
$16.50
$4.50

~an /227



