



## **MOVING**

MANPOWER	TRUCK SIZE	HOURLY RATE
2 Men	5 Ton Truck	\$125.00
3 Men	5 Ton Truck	\$175.00
4 Men	5 Ton Truck	\$225.00
5 Men	5 Ton Truck	\$275.00
(Each additional Man)		<u>\$55.00</u>
Van Flat		\$100.00
Fuel Surcharge Flat	Zone 1 Lower Mainland	\$65.00
	Zone 2 (Lion Bay/Abbotsford)	\$90.00
•	Zone 3 (Squamish /Chilliwack)	\$120.00

<sup>\*</sup>Moving Services have minimum 3.5hrs Time plus Travel \*

## **STORAGE**

STORAGE RATES	LOCKER SIZE	MONTHLY RATES
Full Locker	10" H x 10" W x 10" D	\$290.00
Container	7" H x 7" W x 6" D	\$165.00
Racking Lift		\$30.00
Container Lift		\$35.00

## **SUPPLIES**

DESCRIPTION	SIZE / DIMENSIONS	UNIT PRICE
2 Cube Carton	18" W x 15" H x 12.5" D	\$4.50
4 Cube Carton	18" W x 18" H x 12" D	\$5.50
Mattress Bags	King	\$15.00
Packing Paper	10 lb Bundles	\$27.50
Poly (6MM)	Roll	\$38.50
Stretch Wrap	Roll	\$16.50
Таре	Roll	\$4.50

<sup>\*</sup>Note: Hazmat material may be charged when needed